
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2018-2019

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 186 

 186 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 184 

 2 

 0 

 101 

 597 

 213 

 35 

 74 

 128 

 787 

 17 

 87.17

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  99.00

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

98.92 Percent

1.07 Percent

0.00 Percent

54.30 Percent

64.19 Percent

22.90 Percent

18.81 Percent

39.78 Percent

68.81 Percent

84.62 Percent

Percent

Percent

PRANJAL GOYAL 99.00 Percent


