BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2018-2019

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	186	
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	186	100.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	184	98.92 Percent
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	2	1.07 Percent
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0	0.00 Percent
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	101	54.30 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	597	64.19 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	213	22.90 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	35	18.81 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	74	39.78 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	128	68.81 Percent
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	787	84.62 Percent
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB	17	
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	87.17 Percent	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	99.00 Percent	

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

PRANJAL GOYAL

99.00 Percent